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Mazie Slater Katz & 
Freeman, LLC

Plaintiffs (Liaison 
Counsel)

103 Eisenhower Parkway, 
Roseland, NJ 07068 973-228-9898 Adam Slater aslater@mskf.net

Seeger Weiss LLP
Plaintiffs (Liaison 

Counsel)
550 Broad Street, Suite 920, 

Newark, NJ 07102 973-639-9100 Jeffrey S. Grand jgrand@seegerweiss.com

Cohen Placitella & Roth, PC
Plaintiffs (Liaison 

Counsel)
127 Maple Avenue, Red 

Bank, NJ 07701 732-747-9003 Christopher Placitella cplacitella@cprlaw.com

Alan D. Bell Plaintiffs
650 Bloomfield Avenue, Suite 

105, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 973-743-7070 Alan D. Bell

Alonzo Krangle LLP Plaintiffs
445 Broad Hollow Road, Suite 

205, Melville, NY 11747 516-350-5555 David B. Krangle

Anapol Schwartz, PC Plaintiffs   

1040 Kings Highway North, 
Suite 304, Cherry Hill, NJ 

08034 856-482-1600 Thomas Anapol tanapol@anapolschwartz.com

Aylstock, Witkin, Kreis & 
Overholtz, PLLC Plaintiffs   

17 East Main Street, Suite 
200, Pensacola, FL 32502 850-202-1010 James Barger jbarger@awkolaw.com

Bernstein Liebhard, LLP Plaintiffs   
10 East 40th Street, 22nd FL, 

New York, NY 10016 212-779-1414 Felecia L. Stern

Blau Leonard Law Group Plaintiffs
23 Green Street, Suite 303, 

Huntington, NY 11743 631-458-1010 Shelly Leonard

Branch Law Firm Plaintiffs
2025 Rio Grande Boulevard 

NW, Albuquerque, NM 87104 505-243-3500 Turner W. Branch

Capehart & Scatchard Plaintiffs
8000 Midatlantic Drive, Suite 
300 S, Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 856-234-6800 Christopher J. Hoare

Chaffin Luhana LLP Plaintiffs
600 Third Avenue, 12th FL, 

New York, NY 10016 347-269-4472 Roopal Luhana 
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Darcy Johnson Day Plaintiffs
3120 Fire Road, Suite 100, 
Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234 609-641-6200 Andrew J. D'Arcy

Davis Saperstein & Salomon Plaintiffs
375 Cedar Lane, Teaneck, NJ 

07666 201-907-5000 Samuel L. Davis

The D'onofrio Firm LLC Plaintiffs
303 Chestnut Street, 2nd FL, 

Philadelphia, PA 19106 215-923-1056 Louis D'onofrio ldonofrio@donofriofirm.com

Douglas & London Plaintiffs
59 Maiden Lane, 6th Floor, 

New York, NY 10038 212-566-7500 Michael A. London

Fleming Nolan & Jez LLP Plaintiffs

2800 Post Oak Boulevard, 
Suite 4000, Houston, TX 

77056 713-621-7944
Karen H. Beyea-

Schroeder

Gacovino Lake & Associates Plaintiffs
270 West Main Street, 

Sayville, NY 11782 631-543-5400 Richard M. Zgoda, Jr.

German Rubenstein LLP Plaintiffs
19 W 44th Street, Suite 1500, 

New York, NY 10036 212-704-2020 Joel Rubenstein

Gregory A. Smith LLC Plaintiffs
1600 Market Street, Suite 

1810, Philadelphia, PA 19103 215-422-4100 Gregory A. Smith

Gurfein Douglas LLP Plaintiffs
11 Park Place, Suite 1100, 

New York, NY 10007 212-406-1600

Harrison Harrison & 
Associates Plaintiffs

110 State Highway 35, 2nd 
Floor, Red Bank, NJ 07701 888-239-4410 David Harrison

Heard Robins Cloud Plaintiffs
2000 West Loop South, Suite 

2200, Houston, TX 77056 713-650-1200 Leslie Lamacchia

Hecht Kleeger & Damaster 
PC Plaintiffs

19 W 44th Street, Suite 1500, 
New York, NY 10036 212-490-5700 Judd Kleeger
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Heninger Garrison Davis 
LLC Plaintiffs

220 St. Paul Street, Westfield, 
NJ 07090 908-379-8476 Maureen Abbey maureen@hgdlawfirm.com

Hutton & Hutton Law Firm 
LLC Plaintiffs

8100 E 22nd Street N, Bldg 
1200, Wichita, KS 67201 316-688-1166 Blake A. Shuart

Kelley Bernheim & Dolinsky 
LLC Plaintiffs

8185 Peters Road, Suite 
3200, Plantation, FL 33324 954-894-5900 Jesse Bernheim

Kline & Specter Plaintiffs
1525 Locust Street, 

Philadelphia, PA 19102 215-772-1000 Michelle Tiger michelle.tiger@klinespecter.com

Lanier Law Firm Plaintiffs
126 East 56th Street, 6th 

Floor, New York, NY 10022 212-421-2800 Melissa Nafash melissa.nafash@lanierlawfirm.com

Lanza & Lanza LLP Plaintiffs
5 Main Street, Flemington, NJ 

08822 908-782-2600 John R. Lanza

Levensten Law Firm PC Plaintiff
1420 Walnut Street, Suite 

801, Philadelphia, PA 19107 215-545-5600 Michael Johnston mwj@levenstenlawfirm.com

Levin Fishbein Sedran & 
Berman Plaintiff

310 Walnut Street, Suite 500, 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 215-592-1500 Michael Weinkowitz mweinkowitz@lfsblaw.com

Levy, Baldante, Finney & 
Rubenstein Plaintiff

89 Haddon Avenue North, 
Suite D, Haddonfield, NJ 

08033 856-424-8967 Kyle Keller

Lieff Cabraser Heimann & 
Bernstein Plaintiff

250 Hudson Street, 8th Floor, 
New York, NY 10013 212-355-9500 Daniel Leathers

Locks Law Firm PC Plaintiff
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 
500, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 856-663-8200 Michael Galpern

Lopez McHugh, LLP Plaintiff
214 Flynn Avenue, 

Moorestown, NJ 08057 856-273-8500 James McHugh jmchugh@lopezmchugh.com

Lynch Daskal Emery Plaintiff
264 W 40th Street, New York, 

NY 10018 212-302-2400 Scott Harford harford@lawlynch.com
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Maher Law Firm PA Plaintiff

631 W Morse Boulevard, 
Suite 200, Winter Park, FL 

32789 407-839-0866 Steven R. Maher

Menz Bonner & Komar LLP Plaintiff
444 Madison Avenue, 39th 
Floor, New York, NY 10022 212-223-2100

Law Offices of Jan Meyer & 
Associates Plaintiff

1029 Teaneck Road, 2nd 
Floor, Teaneck, NJ 07666 201-862-9500 Solomon Rubin

Miller & Gaudio, P.C. Plaintiff
104-110 Maple Avenue, Red 

Bank, NJ 07701 732-741-6769 Frank S. Gaudio fgaudio@njtriallawyers.net

Miller Law Firm LLC Plaintiff
108 Railroad Avenue, Orange, 

VA 22960 540-672-4224 Tayjes Shah

Morelli Ratner PC Plaintiff
950 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, 

New York, NY 10022 212-751-9800 David Sirotkin

Motley Rice LLC Plaintiff
321 South Main Street, 
Providence, RI 02903 401-457-7700 Donald Migliori dmigliori@motleyrice.com

Mueller Law LLC Plaintiff
363 Bloomfield Avenue, Suite 

2C, Montclair, NJ 07042 973-233-8290 William Hurlock william.hurlock@muellerlaw.com

Nagel Rice LLP Plaintiff
103 Eisenhower Parkway, 

Roseland, NJ 07068 973-618-0400 Andrew O'Connor aoconnor@nagelrice.com

Napoli Bern Ripka LLP Plaintiff
350 5th Avenue, Suite 7413, 

New York, NY 10118 212-267-3700 Hunter J. Shkolnik hunter@napolibern.com

Orlando Firm PC Plaintiff
13 Pine Street, 3rd Floor, 

Morristown, NJ 07960 973-898-0404 Roger Orlando

Oshman & Mirisola LLP Plaintiff
42 Broadway, Suite 1001, 

New York, NY 10004 212-233-2100
Theodore Oshman/ 

Jason Pullman
oshman@oshmanlaw.com; 
jpullman@oshmanlaw.com

Parker Waichman Alonso 
LLP Plaintiff

6 Harbor Park Drive, Port 
Washington, NY 11050 516-446-6500 Gary Falkowitz gfalkowitz@yourlawyer.com
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Piro Zinna Cifelli Paris & 
Genitempo Plaintiff

360 Passaic Avenue, Nutley, 
NJ 07110 973-661-0710

Pogust Braslaw & Millrood 
LLC Plaintiff

161 Washington Street, Suite 
1520, Conshohocken, PA 

19428 610-941-4204 Tobias Millrood tmillrood@pbmattorneys.com

Poulos Lopiccolo PC Plaintiff
1305 South Roller Road, 

Ocean, NJ 07712 732-757-0165 John Poulos poulos@pllawfirm.com

Rheingold Valet Rheingold 
McCartney & Giuffra, LLP Plaintiff

113 East 37th Street, New 
York, NY 10016 212-684-1880 Morris Dweck mdweck@rheingoldlaw.com

Roda Nast PC Plaintiff
801 Estelle Drive, Lancaster, 

PA 17601 717-892-3000

Sadaka Associates LLC Plaintiff
20 North Van Brunt Street, 

Suite 4, Englewood, NJ 07631 201-266-5670 Mark Sadaka mts@sadakafirm.com

The Sanders Firm Plaintiff
100 Herricks Road, Mineola, 

NY 11501 516-742-5252 Marc Grossman mgrossman@thesandersfirm.com

Simmons Hanly Conroy LLC Plaintiff
112 Madison Avenue, New 

York, NY 10016 212-784-6400 Mitchell M. Breit mbreit@simmonsfirm.com

Simonson Hess Leibowitz & 
Goodman PC Plaintiff

15 Maiden Lane, New York, 
NY 10038 212-233-5000 Edward Goodman

Stark & Stark Plaintiff
993 Lenox Drive, Bldg 2, 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 609-896-9060

Stefanie Collela-
Walsh

Sugarman Law LLC Plaintiff
80 East Main Street, 
Somerville, NJ 08876 732-877-1975 Barry Sugarman

Veitengruber Law LLC Plaintiff
1720 Highway 34, Suite 10, 

Farmingdale, NJ 07727 732-695-3303
George E. 

Veitengruber III

Eric Weinberg, Esq. Plaintiff
149 Livingston Avenue, New 

Brunswick, NJ 08901 732-246-7080 Eric Weinberg ehw@erichweinberg.com
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Weitz & Luxenberg Plaintiff
200 Lake Drive East, Suite 
205, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 856-755-1115 Allan Zelikovic azelikovic@weitzlux.com

Wilentz Goldman Spitzer Plaintiff

90 Woodbridge Center Drive, 
Suite 900, Woodbridge, NJ 

07095 732-636-8000 Alfred M. Anthony
Williams Cuker Berezofsky, 

LLC Plaintiff
210 Lake Drive East, Suite 
101, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 856-667-0500 Esther Berezofsky eberezofsky@wcblegal.com

Riker Danzig Scherer 
Hyland & Perretti, LLP

Defendants (Ethicon, 
Inc., Ethicon 

Women's Health & 
Urology, Gynecare, 
Johnson & Johnson)

One Speedwell Avenue, 
Morristown, NJ 07962 973-538-0800

Kelly S. Crawford/ 
Maha Kabbash

kcrawford@riker.com; 
mkabbash@riker.com

Reed Smith LLP

Defendant (American 
Medical Systems, 

Inc.)
136 Main Street, Suite 250, 

Princeton, NJ 08540 609-987-0050 George E. McDavid gemcdavid@reedsmith.com 

Sedgwick LLP
Defendant (Boston 

Scientific Corp)
2 Gateway Center, Newark, 

NJ 07102 973-242-0002 Marina Hoppas marina.hoppas@sdma.com

Sills Cummis & Gross, PC
Defendant (Caldera 

Medical, Inc.)
One Riverfront Plaza, Newark, 

NJ 07102 973-643-7000
Beth Rose/ William 

Stuart
cbrose@sillscummis.com; 
wstuart@sillscummis.com

Reed Smith LLP

Defendants (C.R. 
Bard, Inc., Bard 
Medical Division, 
Bard Urological 

Division)
136 Main Street, Suite 250, 

Princeton, NJ 08540 609-987-0050 Melissa Geist mgeist@reedsmith.com

Drinker Biddle & Reath, LLP
Defendant (Mentor 
Worldwide, LLC)

600 Campus Drive, Florham 
Park, NJ 07932 973-549-7000

Jessica Brennan/ 
Susan Sharko

susan.sharko@dbr.com; 
jessica.brennan@dbr.com
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Stradley Ronon Stevens & 
Young LLP

Defendants 
(Covidien, Sofradim 

Production SAS, 
Tissue Science 

Laboratories, Ltd)
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 
100, Cherry Hill, NJ 08002 856-321-2403 Francis Manning fmanning@stradley.com

Locke Lord LLP

Defendants (Cook 
Group, Inc., Cook 
Biotech, Inc., Cook 

Medical, Inc.)
44 Whippany Road, Suite 

280, Morristown, NJ 07960 973-520-2343
Eric Alvarez/ George 

Talarico
Eric.Alvarez@lockelord.com; 

George.Talarico@lockelord.com
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